CTC Series
Compact Temperature Calibrator
CTC-155/350/652/660
Best In Class Industrial Calibrator
The new generation CTC temperature calibrators
feature improved accuracy by as much as 25%. They
are now the most accurate industrial class tempera-
ture calibrator on the market.

UN2 Undrilled w/ref. hole
4
Ordering Information
Base Model Number
CTC155 CTC-155, -25 to 155°C (-13 to 311°F)
CTC350 CTC-350, 28 to 350°C (82 to 662°F)
CTC652 CTC-652, 28 to 650°C (82 to 1202°F)
CTC660 CTC-660, 28 to 660°C (82 to 1220°F)
Model Version
A Basic model, without input
C Full model, includes reference sensor input
Power Supply (US deliveries 60 Hz only)
115 115 VAC
230 230 VAC
Mains Power Cable Type
A European 230 V
B USA/Canada 115 V
C UK 240 V
D South Africa 220 V
E Italy 220 V
F Australia 240 V
G Denmark 230 V
H Switzerland 220 V
I Israel 230 V
Insert Type and Size
NON Without insert (standard delivery)
UNX 1 x Undrilled insert (Please see insert section for correct code)
XXX 1 x Single hole Insert (Please see insert section for correct code)
MXX 1 x Multi hole insert (Please see insert section for correct code)
SIM Complete set of Imperial inserts - inch
SMM Complete set of Metric inserts - mm
STS Reference Sensor
R1 STS-102 Ref. Sensor - temperature range up to 155°C/311°F
R21 STS-120-A-915 Ref. Sensor for CTC-155
R22 STS-120-A-935 Ref. Sensor for CTC-350
R4 STS-200-A-970 Ref. Sensor for CTC-652
R23 STS-102-A-966 Ref. Sensor for CTC-660
Calibration Certificate
F Traceable Certificate to International standards (standard)
H Accredited Certificate - ISO17025
HS System Calibration - Accredited Certificate - ISO17025 (C-Model Only)
Accessories
CX Protective Carrying Case
CR Protective Carrying Case with Support Rod Set
SR Support Rod Set
CTC350 C 230 A M01 R21 F CR CTC-350 with standard accessories, Full model, incl. Reference sensor input, 230 VAC, European power cord,
Multi-hole insert type M01, STS-120-A-915 Ref. sensor, Traceable certificate, and Carrying case with support rod
Standard Delivery
 CTC dry-block calibrator (user specified)
Mains power cable (user specified)
 Traceable certificate - temperature performance
 Tool for insertion tubes
 User manual
 Test cables (1 x red, 1 x black)
 USB cable
 JofraCal calibration software
 CTC-660 and CTC-652 includes a Heat Shield
* ISO 17025 accredited calibration lab.
Information in this document is subject to change
without notice.
©2020 by AMETEK, Inc.
All rights reserved.
Accessories
STS120A915EH . . Reference sensor for CTC-155
STS120A935EH . . Reference sensor for CTC-350
STS200A970EH . . Reference sensor for CTC-652
STS120A966EH . . Reference sensor for CTC-660
STS102A030EH . . Reference sensor STS-102
129540 . . . . . . . . . . Carrying Case for CTC-155-350-660
130029 . . . . . . . . . . Carrying Case for CTC-652
129539 . . . . . . . . . . Support Rod set
125067 . . . . . . . . . . Sensor grip
125066 . . . . . . . . . . Fixture for sensor grip